
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

60% Cotton, 40% Polyester Brushed 
Back Fleece

250GSM

2XS - 2XL

24 (2XS and 2XL 12)

• Tear-out label.
• Unisex oversized sweat with contrast
striped sleeves.
• Raglan sleeves.
• Striped contrast 100% polyester taping
down outside sleeves, suitable for
sublimation printing.
• 1x1 deep ribbed hem and cuffs.
• Ribbed neckline.
• Single jersey back neck facing and back
neck tape.
• Coordinates with SF425/SK425 Slim Fit

2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

2XS XS S

38-40
96-101

42
107

44-46
112-117

M L XL

48
122

2XL

To Fit:

SF523

UNISEX CONTRAST SWEAT

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Seperately , Re-shape Whilst Damp, 
Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Iron on Reverse of 
Decoration 

Country of Origin: 
Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 

61102099

CHEST -  CMS
LENGTH - CMS

53
66

56
68

59
70

62
72

65
74

68
76

71
78



SF523

UNISEX CONTRAST SWEAT

533C

NAVY WHITE

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK WHITE

505C

BURGUNDY WHITE




