SF523 UNISEX CONTRAST SWEAT

Fabric:	60% Cotton, 40% Polyester Brushed Back Fleece	
Weight:	250GSM	
Sizes:	2XS - 2XL	
Carton:	24 (2XS and 2XL 12)	
Description:	 Tear-out label. Unisex oversized sweat with contrast striped sleeves. Raglan sleeves. Striped contrast 100% polyester taping down outside sleeves, suitable for sublimation printing. 1x1 deep ribbed hem and cuffs. Ribbed neckline. Single jersey back neck facing and back neck tape. Coordinates with SF425/SK425 Slim Fit 	
Care Instructions:		
 $\overline{\mathbf{M}}$ \otimes	× m	
	lours Seperately, Re-shape Whilst Damp,	
Dry Out Of Di	rect Sunlight. Iron on Reverse of	

Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Iron on Reverse of Decoration

				Country of Origin: Bangladesh		rigin:	Commodity Code: 61102099	
Garment Measureme	ents:							
	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	
CHEST - CMS LENGTH - CMS	53 66	56 68	59 70	62 72	65 74	68 76	71 78	
To Fit:								
	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	
Chest - Inches Chest - cms	32-34 81-86	34-36 86-91	36-38 91-96	38-40 96-101	42 107	44-46 112-117	48 122	

Notes:



SF523 UNISEX CONTRAST SWEAT

Pantone Guide:

533C	Black	505C
NAVY WHITE	BLACK WHITE	BURGUNDY WHITE